JUNE/JULY 2015 PSA MEMBERSHIP SURVEY

OPTIONAL DEMOGRAPHIC QUESTIONS (to preserve anonymity, NO DEMOGRAPHIC INFORMATION WILL BE RELEASED)

TOTAL ACTUAL PSA PCT. IN EACH RESPONDENTS IN THIS | PCT. OF RESPONDENTS
C?-Ii“:(zg:&ﬁ:':'fc POSSIBLE RESPONSES SURV(IIE\'Y;iscI_)rO)NSES MEMBERSHIP" IN THIS CATEGORY THAT CATEGORY IN THIS CATEGORY WHO
) CATEGORY (N & PCT.) RESPONDED (N & PCT.) CHOSE NOT TO ANSWER
OF 33 (54%) 89 (55%) 37% 61 RESPONSES
GENDER 70% OF 87 30%
O M 28 (46%) 74 (45%) 38% RESPONDENTS
0O Academic Affairs 18 (32%) 60 (37%) 30%
q Administration & 14 (25%) 53 (33%) 26%
Finance 56 RESPONSES
DIVISION/UNIT O College Ad\./ancement & . 36%
External Relations/ 5 (9%) 12 (7%) 42% 64% OF 87
Professional Studies & ° ? ’ RESPONDENTS
Continuing Education
O Student Affairs 19 (34%) 38 (23%) 50%
0 0-4 14 (22%) 41 (25%) 34%
O 5-9 9 (14%) 39 (24%) 23%
63 RESPONSES
_ 0, o, o, 0,
YEARS AT RIC 0 10-19 26 (41%) 44 (27%) 59% 2% OF 87 28%
RESPONDENTS
O 20-29 8 (13%) 23 (14%) 35%
00 30 and over 6 (10%) 15 (9%) 40%
O yes 31 (48%) Data not available N/A 65 RESPONSES
ALUMNUS OF RIC 75% OF 87 25%
0 no 34 (52%) Data not available N/A RESPONDENTS

! Membership calculated based on June 24, 2015 roster of 162 members; due to membership changes, this differs slightly from the 160 surveys sent out in late June




